GD10-0R2G-S2-B
GD10-0R4G-S2-B
GD10-0R7G-S2-B 85 75 140 132 153.2
GD10-1R5G-S2-B
GD10-2R2G-S2-B
GD10-0R2G-2-B
GD10-0R4G-2-B
GD10-0R7G-2-B 85 75 140 132 153.2

1. V/f control
FWD/REV current waveform with full load at 50Hz Current waveform in sudden acceleration/deceleration at 0.5Hz
2. Natural cooling(for the applications with cotton and dust) 3. Mini structure, less installation space )
Remarks:
1. Natural cooling: single phase or three phase 220V 0.2-0.75kW.
2. Air forced cooling: single phase or three phase 220V 1.5-2.2kW,
three phase 380V 0.75-2.2kW.
GD100-2R2-4            GD10-2R2-4
Installation dimension
1. Inverter dimensions
2. External keypad installation
Installation bracket  Installation of keypad screw    (unit: mm)
WWW.LSKALA.COM 021-88406044 09106611367WWW.LSKALA.COM 021-88406044 09106611367WWW.LSKALA.COM 021-88406044 09106611367
WWW.LSKALA.COM 021-88406044 09106611367
Output power(kW) Input current(A) Output current (A)
GD10-0R2G-S2-B 0.2 4.9 1.6
GD10-0R4G-S2-B 0.4 6.5 2.5
GD10-0R7G-S2-B 0.75 9.3 4.2
GD10-1R5G-S2-B 1.5 15.7 7.5
GD10-2R2G-S2-B 2.2 24 10
GD10-0R2G-2-B 0.2 1.9 1.6
GD10-0R4G-2-B 0.4 2.7 2.5
GD10-0R7G-2-B 0.75 4.9 4.2
GD10-1R5G-2-B 1.5 9 7.5
GD10-2R2G-2-B 2.2 15 10
GD10-0R7G-4-B 0.75 3.2 2.5
GD10-1R5G-4-B 1.5 4.3 4.2
GD10-2R2G-4-B 2.2 7.1 5.5
Model
Three-phase 230V
Three-phase 400V
Single-phase